

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch: 1-5-171- Beside IBP Petrol Pump, Karimnagar Road, JAGTIAL, TS

AdminOff: #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

RegdOff: Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

JOBCARD GST INVOICE

C.Code :

C.Name : BANDELA ANJI-(OC)

S/o or W/o : SHANKARAI AH

VELDURTHI

JAGTIAL

JAGTIAL -505455

Telangana

PH: 9346642553

Bill No. : JGL-JI-26 2691

Date : 16-01-2026

JC NO : JGLWSJC826 1204

JC Date : 13-Jan-26 12:00:00 AM

Chassis No : 1PY5105DCKA013658

Model No : 5105 4WD

Reg No : AP39CO8642

GSTIN :

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1	AM127150	87089900	GEAR. GEAR. W/PINION A	1.00			16,442.00	13,933.90	1,254.05	9.0	1,254.05	9.0	0.00	0.0	16,442.00
2	M136771	73181600	NUT. NUT. PINION	1.00			482.00	408.47	36.76	9.0	36.76	9.0	0.00	0.0	482.00
3	SU25907	87089900	BUSHING. BUSHING (FRO	1.00			798.00	676.27	60.86	9.0	60.86	9.0	0.00	0.0	798.00
4	SU25906	87089900	BUSHING. BUSHING (REA	1.00			905.00	766.95	69.03	9.0	69.03	9.0	0.00	0.0	905.00
5	SJ14419	87089900	TRUNNION. ASSEMBLY. R	1.00			1,029.00	872.03	78.48	9.0	78.48	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,029.00
6	SU26571	73182200	SPACER. DDS BEARING	1.00			456.00	386.44	34.78	9.0	34.78	9.0	0.00	0.0	456.00
7	SU25894	40169330	SEAL. OIL SEAL (PINION S	1.00			798.00	676.27	60.86	9.0	60.86	9.0	0.00	0.0	798.00
8	R104728	40169320	PACKING. O-RING	1.00			19.00	16.10	1.45	9.0	1.45	9.0	0.00	0.0	19.00
9	SJ14405	84879000	SEAL KIT. SEAL.FACE	1.00			1,550.00	1,313.56	118.22	9.0	118.22	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,550.00
10	JD8159	84822011	BEARING	1.00			3,619.00	3,066.95	276.03	9.0	276.03	9.0	0.00	0.0	3,619.00
11	SU26918	84822011	BEARING CUP. CUP BEAR	1.00			517.00	438.14	39.43	9.0	39.43	9.0	0.00	0.0	517.00
12	15H558	73269099	FITTING. PIPE PLUG	2.00			56.00	94.92	8.54	9.0	8.54	9.0	0.00	0.0	112.00
13	SU26919	84822011	BEARING CONE	1.00			948.00	803.39	72.31	9.0	72.31	9.0	0.00	0.0	948.00
14	15H685	73269099	FITTING. PIPE PLUG	1.00			59.00	50.00	4.50	9.0	4.50	9.0	0.00	0.0	59.00
15	SU25895	73182200	OIL SLINGER. SLINGER (P	1.00			177.00	150.00	13.50	9.0	13.50	9.0	0.00	0.0	177.00
16	SJ14418	87089900	TRUNNION. ASSEMBLY. R	1.00			1,015.00	860.17	77.42	9.0	77.42	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,015.00
17	PYS10246	35061000	Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51	4.00			225.00	762.71	68.64	9.0	68.64	9.0	0.00	0.0	900.00
18	TR122527	87085000	Bearing Cup, CUP,FACE S	1.00			761.00	724.76	18.12	2.5	18.12	2.5	0.00	0.0	761.00
19	LVU20868	40169360	PLUG. PLUG - WELCH W/	1.00			500.00	423.73	38.14	9.0	38.14	9.0	0.00	0.0	500.00
20	M138275	84822011	BEARING. ROLLER	1.00			1,833.00	1,553.39	139.81	9.0	139.81	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,833.00
21	JD8210	84822011	CUP.TAPER ROLLER BEA	1.00			1,098.00	930.51	83.75	9.0	83.75	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,098.00
22	JD8518	84821090	BEARING 6307	1.00			610.00	516.95	46.53	9.0	46.53	9.0	0.00	0.0	610.00
23	11M7017	73182400	PIN. COTTER	3.00			2.00	5.08	0.46	9.0	0.46	9.0	0.00	0.0	6.00
24	SJ11717	84831099	DRIVE SHAFT. DRIVE SHA	1.00			2,642.00	2,238.98	201.51	9.0	201.51	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,642.00
25	SU22416	87089900	SPLINED COUPLING. SPLI	1.00			734.00	622.03	55.98	9.0	55.98	9.0	0.00	0.0	734.00
26	R222832	87085000	SPLINED COUPLING	1.00			507.00	482.86	12.07	2.5	12.07	2.5	0.00	0.0	507.00
27	34M7036	73182910	PIN. SPRING	2.00			10.00	16.95	1.53	9.0	1.53	9.0	0.00	0.0	20.00
28	M136890	73182200	PLATE	1.00			178.00	150.85	13.58	9.0	13.58	9.0	0.00	0.0	178.00
29	R539535	48239030	GASKET.OIL PAN	1.00			366.00	310.17	27.92	9.0	27.92	9.0	0.00	0.0	366.00
30	SJ38993	40169330	SEAL,38-62-10	1.00			284.00	240.68	21.66	9.0	21.66	9.0	0.00	0.0	284.00
31	34M7036	73182910	PIN. SPRING	1.00			10.00	8.47	0.76	9.0	0.76	9.0	0.00	0.0	10.00
Spares Total				38				33,501.64	2,936.68		2,936.68		0.00		39,375.00
Services															
1	Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5E HSN Code :998719			1			1,800.00	1,525.42	137.29	9.0	137.29	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,800.00
2	Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5E HSN Code :998719			1			1,800.00	1,525.42	137.29	9.0	137.29	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,800.00

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
3			MFWD Trunion R&R-5D HSN Code :998719	1			300.00	254.24	22.88	9.0	22.88	9.0	0.00	0.0	300.00
4			Air intake hose pipe/ Air Cleaner / Elbow each- HSN Code :998719	1			100.00	84.75	7.63	9.0	7.63	9.0	0.00	0.0	100.00
5			Engine Oil Pan / Gasket-5D HSN Code :998719	1			300.00	254.24	22.88	9.0	22.88	9.0	0.00	0.0	300.00
Service Total				5.00	0.00	0.00		3644.07	327.97		327.97		0.00		4,300.00
Grand Total :				43				37,145.75	3,264.65		3,264.65		0.00		43,675.00

GSTIN36AAECV5358D1Z9
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees : Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Five Only

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

Bank Processing Charges :

Spares.Total : 39,375.00

Lab.Charges : 4,300.00

Round Off : 0.00

Total : 43,675.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required